
Mansfield, MA Local Restaurants
Type Name Map Ref Rating Address

American 110 Grill Wrentham F14 4.1 25 Ledgeview Wy, Wrentham

American 3 Restaurant A12 4.3 461 W Central St, Franklin

American 99 Restaurants A12 4.2 847 W Central St, Franklin

American 99 Restaurants D2 4.3 4 Fisher St, Foxborough

American 99 Restaurants H21 4.0 99 Belmont St, South Easton

American Barrels and Boards H26 4.5 1285 Broadway, Raynham

American Boston Tavern I23 4.4
389 A W Center St, West 

Bridgewater

American Brack's Grille & Tap F26 4.4 2097 Bay St, Taunton

American Brack's Grille & Tap H21 4.5 1280 Belmont St, Brockton

American Chickie Flynn's G12 4.1 94 Washington St, Foxborough

American Chili's Grill & Bar F15 4.0 107 Taunton St, Plainville

American Citizen Crust G12 4.3 229 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

American Conrad's Restaurant H12 4.1 121 Main St, Foxborough

American Cracker Barrel D15 4.2 1048 South St #40, Wrentham

American Jimmy's Pub & Restaurant F3, B22 4.3 141 N Main St, Mansfield

American Kelly's Place D24 4.3 292 E Main St, Norton

American Little Sami's H21 4.4 1145 W Chestnut St, Brockton

American Raillery Public House A12 4.1
280 Franklin Village Drive, 

Franklin

American Red Rooster Bar and Grill F14 4.5 510 Washington St, Wrentham

American Tavern in the Square Wrentham D14 4.2
1 Premium Outlet Blvd, 

Wrentham

Burgers Five Guys G12 4.2 269 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

Burgers MOOYAH Burgers, Fries & Shakes E4, I3 4.6 321 School St #140, Mansfield

Burgers Red Robin Gourmet Burgers G12 4.0 201 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

Burgers Wendy's E3 3.6 64 Copeland Dr, Mansfield

Chicken Wings Buffalo Wild Wings E4, I3 3.5 321 School St, Mansfield

Chinese
Foxboro Mandarin Chinese 

Restaurant
E2 4.0 369 Central St, Foxborough

Health Food B.GOOD E4, I4 3.9 280 School St, Mansfield

Type Name Map Ref Rating Address

Italian Bertucci's E4, I5 4.2 280 School St, Mansfield

Italian Cibo Matto Caffe E3 4.5 254 Chauncy St, Mansfield

Italian Geno's Restaurant & Lounge F2 4.5 407 N Main St, Mansfield

Italian La Familia Restaurant F22 4.5 520 Foundry St, South Easton

Italian Olive Garden G12 4.1 392 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

Italian Rome Restaurant B12 4.5 4 E Central St, Franklin

Italian Tavolino G12 4.3 274 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

Italian The Chateau Restaurant Franklin B13 4.0 466 King St, Franklin

Italian The Chateau Restaurant Norton F25 4.2 48 Bay Rd, Norton

Italian Trattoria Romana Pizzeria Bar & Grill F2 4.5 60 Oakland St, Mansfield

Japanese Saga Hibachi Steakhouse & Sushi Bar G12 3.9 295 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

Japanese Sake Steak House E4, J5 4.2 280 School St J100, Mansfield

Mediterranean Cava E4, I4 4.3 280 School St D135, Mansfield

Mexican
Acapulco's Family Restaurant & 

Cantina
B12 4.2 371 Union St, Franklin

Mexican Chipotle Mexican Grill E4, I3 3.7 287 School St Ste 110, Mansfield

Mexican Fiesta Mexican Restaurant B25 4.4 175 Mansfield Ave, Norton

Mexican QDOBA Mexican Eats E4, I4 3.8 280 School St D100, Mansfield

Mexican Rancho Chico E16 4.1 52 Washington St, Plainville

Mexican Scorpion Bar Patriot Place G12 3.9 253 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

Pizza Alberto's Pub & Pizza B24 4.2 241 Mansfield Ave, Norton

Pizza Classic Pizza E3 4.1 242 Chauncy St #3, Mansfield

Pizza Cousin's Pizza & Subs I3 4.4 660 East St, Mansfield

Pub Catman Café F3 4.1 16 Old Colony Rd, Mansfield

Seafood Fresh Catch F3 4.2 30 Chauncy St #4, Mansfield

Seafood Skipjacks's G12 4.2 226 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

Sports Bar Jake n JOES Sports Grille E2 4.0 25 Foxborough Blvd, Foxborough

Steakhouse Davio's Northern Italian Steakhouse G12 4.5 236 Patriot Pl, Foxborough

Steakhouse Longhorn Steakhouse E4 4.2 390 West St, Mansfield

Thai Bangkok Café E2 4.4 10 Foxborough Blvd, Foxborough
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Trattoria Romana Pizzeria Bar & Grill

Mansfield, MA

Foxboro Mandarin
Chinese Restaurant

Jake n JOES Sports Grille

Bangkok Cafe

Cibo Matto Caffe

Classic Pizza

Longhorn Steakhouse

Geno's Restaurant & Lounge

Catman Café 

Cousin's Pizza & Subs

Chipotle Mexican Grill

MOOYAH Burgers,
Fries & Shakes

Buffalo Wild Wings

B.GOOD

Jimmy's Pub & Restaurant
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Franklin/Wrentham/Foxboro, MA

Cracker Barrel 

Raillery
Public House

Acapulco's Family 
Restaurant & Cantina 

Red Rooster Bar and Grill

Restaurants at Patriot Place

Citizen Crust

Davio's Northern Italian Steakhouse

Five Guys

Olive Garden

Red Robin Gourmet Burgers

Saga Hibachi Steakhouse & Sushi Bar

Scorpion Bar Patriot Place

Skipjacks's
Tavolino
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Easton and Vicinity, MA

Little Sami’s


